Budget 2025 / 2026

Kontingenter
Ejendomsomkostninger
Personaleomkostninger
Salgsomkostninger

Drift af traktor og maskiner
Administrationsomkostninger

Gvrige

Vaskeridrift
Indtaegt vaskeri
Andre driftsomkostninger, vaskeri

Resultat vaskerier

Samlet over / underskud

2025/26

- 1.206.000
85.000
210.000
20.000
40.000
120.000

11.000

-45.000
40.000

(-5.000)

(-720.000)

2024/25

- 1.205.384

84.138

192.738

18.164

35.766

116.739

10.022

-44.210

40.924

-3.286

-751.103



